

Kruisin' Kanines Dog Aggression Policy:

My dog has not been shown to be aggressive to dogs or people and has not been involved in any physical interaction that has caused injury to another dog or person.

Kruisin' Kanines Dog Health Policy:

I certify that my dog is under the care of a veterinarian, is deemed healthy, free from external/internal parasites, communicable diseases, and has the appropriate vaccinations.

Kruisin' Kanines Waiver/Agreement:

I agree to hold the club, Kruisin' Kanines of Perkasie, (herein after referred to the club), its members, instructors, directors, officers, agents, superintendents and/or the lesser of the premises upon which any private lesson or club event is held or sanctioned, and any employees or volunteers of the aforementioned parties, harmless from any claim for loss or injury which may be alleged to have caused directly to any person or thing by the act(s) of my dog(s) while in or about the event premises or grounds or near any entrance hereto, and I personally assume all responsibility and liability for any such claim; and I further agree to hold the aforementioned parties harmless from any claim for loss, injury or damage to his/her dog(s). I hereby release Kruisin' Kanines of Perkasie, the officers, directors, instructors and members therefor, and owners of the premises upon which training is held, from any claim for damages which may occur to me, my attendees or my dog(s), or expenses arising out of any injury or damage to any property caused by my dog(s), my attendees, or myself. I acknowledge that by entering into this Private Instruction or Drop in agreement I am, or will be, a Limited Member of Kruisin' Kanines Agility and Dog Sports Club for the duration of this agreement. Additionally, I hereby assume the sole responsibility for and agree to indemnify, defend, and save the aforementioned parties harmless from any and all loss and expense (including legal fees) by reason of the liability imposed by law upon any of the aforementioned parties for the damage because of bodily injuries, including death at any time resulting there from, sustained by any person or persons, including myself or on account of damage to property, arising out of or in consequence of my participation in Club events, however such, injuries, death, or property damage may be caused, and whether or not the same may have been caused or may be alleged to have been caused by negligence of the aforementioned parties or any of their employees, agents, or any other persons.

I'm attending Kruisin' Ka class drop-in (se			
	•		
multi-week class	session		
private lesson			
club event	club event		
Associate members pay \$Non-members pay \$30 a	pay \$25 per agility class and \$30 per n \$30 per agility class and \$35 per nose gility class and \$35 per nosework clas er private lesson (in addition to instru	work class s	
Checks should be made out Put payments in envelopes	t to: Kruisin' Kanines provided, fill out required information	and deposit in the Treasurers	Box located on the Mezzanine
Signed:		Date:	
(By parent or Guardian i	if person is under 18 years of age)	
Please Print Name(s):			
Address:			
Email:	F	Phone:	